
California Personnel Office Directory

Physical Address:
2811 W. California Avenue
Fresno, CA  93706

Personnel Officer:
Mailing Address: Donna Corkill (559) 493-4211 donna.corkill@calvet.ca.gov

2811 W. California Avenue
Fresno, CA  93706 Training Officer:

Amy Nesbit (559) 493-4238 amy.nesbit@calvet.ca.gov

Public Phone Number:
(559) 493-4202 Return to Work:

Nicholaus Katsounakis, APA (559) 493-4509 nicholaus.katsounakis@calvet.ca.gov

*Fax:
(559) 493-4222 Training:

Kirsten Tucker, OT (559) 493-4545 kirsten.tucker@calvet.ca.gov

Agency Code

577 Thomas DesRosiers, OT (559) 493-4202 thomas.desrosiers@calvet.ca.gov
Sheri Hoyt, PS (559) 493-4228 sheri.hoyt@calvet.ca.gov
Christine Ordonez, SSA (559) 493-4217 christine.ordonez@calvet.ca.gov
Shayna Richards, APA (559) 493-4213 shayna.richards@calvet.ca.gov
Laura Sledge, SR PS (559) 493-4555 laura.sledge@calvet.ca.gov
Priscilla Vera, PS (559) 493-4247 priscilla.vera@calvet.ca.gov

Last Updated 01/11/2017

VETERANS HOME OF CALIFORNIA
FRESNO

*All employee information is subject to the Privacy Act of 1977.

Confidential information should not  be sent via fax.


